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COLLECTION
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128 160 192 224

128 160 192 224

128 160 224

128 160 192 224

128 160 192 224
Color Chrome Gold

Color Chrome Gold Black

Color Chrome Gold Black

Color Chrome Gold

Color Chrome Gold Black

FH-101  Ala

FH-103 Duz Ezgi

FH-105 Eva

FH-104 Stil Noktali (Polished)

FH-106 Elena

FH-102  Noktali Ezgi

50

50

50

50

50

128 160 224
Color Chrome Gold Black Lux Antique50

Lux Zinc Handles
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2019 
COLLECTION

160 192 224

128-160 192-224

128 160 192 224

Color Gold Lux Antique Black

Color Chrome Gold Black Lux Antique

Color Chrome Gold Inox Black

FH-107 Mine

FH-109 Rosa

FH-111 Pelin

FH-110 Kizilirmak

FH-108  Linda

50

50

128-160 192-224
Color Chrome Gold Black Lux Antique50

50

160 192 224
Color Chrome Gold Black Lux Antique

FH-112 Derya

50

128 160 192 224
Color Chrome Inox Black Lux Antique50

Lux Zinc Handles
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128 160
Color Chrome Gold

FH-113 Sirma

FH-115 Palmiye

FH-118 Sardunya

FH-114  Lara

50

96 128
Color Black Lux Antique50

FH-116 Adonis

128-160
Color Black Lux Antique50

128 160 192
Color Chrome Gold50

FH-117 Gul

160
Color Chrome Lux Antique50

96 128
Color Gold Black Gold-Black Lux Antique50

Lux Zinc Handles
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2019 
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FH-119 Benjamin

FH-123 Cigdem

FH-121 Gamze

FH-120 Alisyum

FH-124 Fulya

FH-122 Hercai

96 128
Color Gold Black Gold-Black Lux Antique50

96 128
Color Gold Black Gold-Black Lux Antique50

64 96
Color Gold Black Gold-Black Lux Antique50

96 128
Color Gold Black Gold-Black Lux Antique50

96 128
Color Gold Black Gold-Black Lux Antique50

96 128
Color Gold Black Gold-Black Lux Antique50

Lux Zinc Handles
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FH-125 Krizantem FH-126 Lobelya

FH-129  Petunya

96 128
Color Gold Black Gold-Black Lux Antique50

96 128
Color Gold Black Gold-Black Lux Antique50

96 128
Color Gold Black Gold-Black Lux Antique50

FH-128 Zerrin

96 128
Color Black Lux Antique50

FH-130 Hanimeli

96 128
Color Black Lux Antique50

96 128
Color Gold Black Lux Antique

FH-131 Manolya

50

Lux Zinc Handles
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96 128 160

96 128

Color Gold Black Lux Antique

Color Gold-Black Lux Antique Black Gold

FH-132 Firuze

FH-127 Reyhan

50

128 160 192 128 160
Color Chrome Gold Black Lux Antique Color Chrome Gold Black Lux Antique

FH-135 Selda FH-136 Petek

50 50

50
96 128 160

Color Chrome Gold

FH-134 Kristal

50

96 128 160
Color Gold Black Lux Antique

FH-133 Azelya           

50

Lux Zinc Handles
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128 160 128 160
Color Chrome Gold Black Lux Antique Color Chrome Gold Black Lux Antique

FH-137 Nida FH-138 Mira

50 50

128 160 128 160
Color Chrome Gold Black Lux Antique Color Chrome Gold Black Lux Antique

FH-139 Misra FH-140 Tasli Lavinya

50 50

128 160 128 160
Color Chrome Gold Black Lux Antique Color Chrome Gold Black Lux Antique

FH-141 Lavinya FH-142 Esila

50 50

Lux Zinc Handles
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160 224
Color Gold Matte Chrome Black

FH-205 Sahin

50

128 160
Color Chrome Matte Chrome

FH-204 Nisa

50

160 224
Color Gold Matte Chrome Black

FH-206 Karmen

50

Zinc Handles

96
Color Chrome

FH-203 Asma

100

FH-201 Kadife

96 128
Color Chrome Antique Black50

96 96 mm long 128
Color Chrome

FH-202 Yeni Desenli

50
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FH-207 Duz Akasya

160 224
Color Chrome Matte Chrome50

160 224
Color Chrome Matte Chrome

FH-208 Cizgili Akasya

50

160 224
Color Chrome

FH-209 Buse

50

Zinc Handles

160-192
Color Chrome

FH-211 Toros

50

128 160 192 224
Color Chrome

FH-210 Siena

100

96 128
Color Chrome Black Matte Chrome

FH-212 Stil Yali

150
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96 128
Color Chrome Crome-Inox Nickel-Inox

FH-217 Ayakli Ordek

96
Color Chrome Satın Matte Crome

FH-216 Noktali

150

128 160
Color Chrome Black

FH-218 Yali

150150

Zinc Handles

FH-215 Ordek Ayagi

96
Color Chrome Satın

96 128
Color Chrome

FH-214 Nil

150

150

FH-213  Sulun (14gr/29 gr)

96
Color Chrome Satın150
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FH-221 Oval

96 128
Color Chrome Black50

FH-219 Nora

128-160 192-224
Color Chrome Inox Black50

128 160 192 224
Color Chrome İnox Black

FH-220 Perla

50

Zinc Handles

160 224
Color Chrome Black

FH-223 Zarif

50

160 224
Color Chrome Black

FH-222 Enzo

50

128
Color Chrome Black White

FH-224 Set

50
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FH-225 Kilic

FH-227 Alize

160 224

128 160

Color Chrome Black

Color Chrome Chrome/İnox

50

Zinc Handles

128 160 192 224
Color Chrome

FH-226 Avas

50

100
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Lux Aluminium Handles

FH-804 Burma

FH-806 Anamur

160 192 224 320

128 160 192 224 256 288 320

Color Chrome

Color Chrome İnox

50

160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome

FH-802 Ay Burgu

50

160 192 224 256 288 320 352 416 448 512
Color Chrome

FH-805 Ayaklı Tek Burgu

50

160 192 224 320
Color Matte Gold Silver Smoke

FH-801 Vizyon

50

224 256 288 320 352 416 448 512
Color Chrome

FH-803 Tek Burgu

50

100

8x20 10x10

10x10

10x10 7x18
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128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-808 Torino

FH-810 Efes

FH-807 Gediz

FH-809 Gönen

50

50

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox50

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox50

7x18

7x18

7x18

7x18

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-812 ArtemisFH-811 Seyhan

50
128 160 192 224 256 288 320

Color Chrome İnox50

7x17 7x17

Lux Aluminium Handles
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128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-814 Lacin

FH-816 Serit

FH-813 Saros

FH-815 Ceyhan

50

50

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox50

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome-İnox50

7x17

8x25

7x17

7x17

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-818 SimavFH-817 İlayda

50
128 160 192 224 256 288 320

Color Chrome İnox50

7x18 7x18

Lux Aluminium Handles
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128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-820 Gozde

FH-822 Seritli Kozan

FH-819 Imaj

FH-821 Yali 

50

50

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox50

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome-İnox50

7x18

7x18

7x18

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome-İnox

FH-824 ClassFH-823 Seritli Olimpia

50
160 192 224 320

Color Chrome-İnox50

Lux Aluminium Handles
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128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-826 Vizon

FH-827 Kozan

FH-825 Olimpia

50
128 160 192 224 256 288 320

Color Chrome İnox50

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox50

7x25 7x25

7x25

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-829 Milano

FH-828 Armoni

50

160 192 224 320
Color Chrome İnox50

7x25

10x10

Lux Aluminium Handles

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-830 Omega

50

10x10
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2019 
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FH-831 Venus

FH-833 Vizyon

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox50

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox50

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-836 Trend

50

8x20

10x10

8x20

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-835 Miray

FH-834 Alfa

50

50

8x20

8x20

Lux Aluminium Handles

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-832 Atlas

50

10x10
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FH-839 Likya

96 128160192224256288320352384416448480512

Color Chrome

FH-837 L Kulp

96 128160192224256288320352384416448480512

Color Chrome50

50

FH-838 Silver

50

96 128160192224256288320352384416448480512

Color Chrome

96 128160192224256288320352384416448480512

Color Chrome

FH-840 Lisya

50

96 128160192224256288320352384416448480512

Color Chrome-Matte Chrome

FH-841 T Boru

50

Lux Aluminium Handles

96 128160192224256288320352384416448480512

Color Chrome-Matte Chrome

FH-842 Dekoratif Gomme

50
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2019 
COLLECTION Aluminium Handles

FH-701 Sahin

FH-703 Galata

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox50

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox50

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-706 Feza

50

7.5x14

7.5x14

7.5x14

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-705 Efe

FH-704 Sude

50

50

7.5x14

7.5x14

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-702 Yay

50

7.5x14
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Aluminium Handles

FH-707 Ovi

FH-709 Bogazici Yay

160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox50

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox50

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-712 Yay

50

7x19

7.5x14

7x12

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-711 Sahin

FH-710 Idil

50

50

7x12

7x19

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-708 Bogazici

50

7x12
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FH-713 Irmak

FH-715 Tuana

160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox50

160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox50

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-718 Sude

50

7x19

8x19

7x19

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-717 Lodos

FH-716 Poyraz

50

50

7x19

7x19

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-714 Kalin Efe

50

7x19

Aluminium Handles
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FH-719 Sahin

FH-721 Kartal

160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Black50

160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox50

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-724 Dogan Yay

50

8x20 (Empty)

7x19

8x20 (Empty)

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-723 Dogan

FH-722 Kartal Yay

50

50

8x20 (Empty)

8x20 (Empty)

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-720 Serit Sahin

50

7x19

Aluminium Handles
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2019 
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FH-725 Atmaca

FH-727 Melis

160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Black50

160 192 224
Color Chrome50

7x25

160 192 224
Color Chrome

FH-728 Rodos

50

7x14

128 160 192 224 256 288 320
Color Chrome İnox

FH-726 Atmaca Yay

50

Aluminium Handles
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Knob 96 128
Color Chrome Gold Antique Black White

FH-401 Narin (Porcelain)

50
Knob 96 128

Color Chrome Gold Antique Black White

FH-403 Selen (Porcelain)

50

Knob 96 128
Color Chrome Lux Antique Black White

FH-405 Ziynet (Polymer)

50
128 160 192

Color Chrome Gold Antique Black White

FH-404 Ekvator (Porcelain)

50

Knob 96 128
Color Chrome Gold Antique Black White

FH-406 Sude Duz (Polymer and Porcelain)

50
Knob 96 128

Color Chrome Gold Antique Black White

FH-407 Sude Desenli (Polymer and Porcelain)

100

Porcelain
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Color Chrome Matte Chrome

FH-604 Noktali

200

Color Satın Chrome
Gold Antıque

FH-601 Leylak

200

Color Chrome Matte Chrome
Black Gold Lux Antıque

FH-607 Gul

100

Color Gold-Black Black
Chrome Lux Antıque Gold

FH-608 Gamze

100

Color Chrome Gold
20 mm 30 mm 40 mm

FH-609 Kristal Kure

100

Color Chrome Gold
Antıque / Lux Antique

FH-602 Lavanta

200

Color Chrome Black
Matte Chrome

FH-605 Duz

200

Color Chrome Gold
Antıque / Lux Antique

FH-606 Adonis

200

Color Chrome Antıque
Gold

FH-603 Irem

200

Color Chrome Gold
Lux Antique

FH-610 Has

100

Color Chrome Gold
Lux Antique

FH-611 Atlas

100 Color Antique

FH-616 Cizgili

200

Knob/Handle
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Knob/Handle

Color Antique

FH-612 Halka

200

Color Antique

FH-617 Gerdan

200 Color Antique

FH-618 Papatya

200

Color Antique

FH-613 Ay

200
Color Small Big

Black Gold

FH-614 Ferda

100

Color Chrome Gold
Antique

FH-615 Yonca

100

Color Antique Color Antique

FH-622 Sultan FH-623 Cizgi

200 100

Color Antique

FH-619 Zirve

200

Color Antique

FH-620 Cicekli

200 Color Antique

FH-621 Kalp

200
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Color Chrome L.A./Antique Gold

Color Chrome L.A./Antique M.Chro.

Color Chrome L.A./Antique Gold

Color Chrome Matte Chrome

Color Chrome Matte ChromeColor Chrome Matte Chrome

Color Chrome Matte Chrome

Color Chrome Matte Chrome

Color Chrome L.A./Antique M.Chro.
FH-501 Manolya Noktali  Hook

FH-504 Kristal Hanger

FH-507 Noktali Hook

FH-502  Manolya Duz Hook

FH-505 Barla Hook

FH-508 Noktali Hanger

FH-506 Barla Hanger

FH-509 Ekol Hook 

FH-503 Kristal Hook
50

100

50

50

10050

100

50

50

Hanger/Hook
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Hanger/Hook

Color Chrome Matte Chrome Color Chrome M. Chrome Satın

Color Chrome M. Chrome Satın Color Chrome M. Chrome Satın Color Chrome M. Chrome Satın

Color Chrome Matte Chrome Color Chrome Gold Black L. Antique Color Chrome Gold Black L. Antique

Color Chrome M. Chrome Satın
FH-510 Ekol Hanger

FH-516 Boncuk Hanger FH-517 Petek Hook FH-518 Petek Hanger

FH-511 Kobra Hanger

FH-513 Nilay Hanger FH-514 Fiko Hanger FH-515 Rozet Hanger

FH-512 Lale Hanger
100 100

100 100 100

100 100 100

100
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Color Chrome Gold Black L. Antique Color Chrome Gold Black L. Antique
FH-520 Mira Hanger FH-521 Sultan Hook

100 100Color Chrome Gold Black L. Antique
FH-519 Mira Hook

100

Color Chrome L.A./Antique M.Chro.
FH-522 Sultan Hanger

100

Hanger/Hook
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Color Colored
FH-1008 Shelf Pin with Steel Head

1000

Color Eco Color Lux

Model Plastic 17x30x30

Model Metal 17x30x30

Color Lux

Color Zinc 1,2 mm 1,5 mm

FH-1001 Sliding Door Roller

FH-1004 Right-Left Part of Ss

FH-1002 Sliding Door Roller Lux

FH-1007 Cover Scissor

FH-1005 L Miter

FH-1003 Upper Part of Ss

FH-1006 Bedstead Steal with Peg

175 150

350

1000

200

400

250

Furniture Fiting
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2019 
COLLECTION Furniture Fiting

Color Nickel

Color Zinc Nikel

Color Colored

Color Zinc Nickel

Model 12 mm 13 mm

Color Zinc

Mode 12 mm 13 mm

Color Transparent

Model With Screw Basic

FH-1009 Shelf Pin with Steel Peg

FH-1016 Hook Flange (ø 25) 

FH-1012 Hook Components for Cupboard

FH-1010 T Connector

FH-1015 Minifix Body FH-1017 Tin Plate Flange

FH-1013 Minifix with Plastic/Steel Peg

FH-1011 Plastic T Connector 

FH-1018 Flange with Double Hole

1000

600

250

2000

2000 2500

2000

1800

2500

Color Zinc
FH-1014 Minifix Shaft

2000

Color Colored Black
FH-1020 Plastic Dowel

18000
FH-1019 Furniture Fitting

10000 Model With Claws Basic
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Model 30x49

Model 47x49

Model 75x49

Model 42x49

Model 67x49

Model 37x49

Model 85x49

FH-1021 Spoon Holder 

FH-1021 Spoon Holder 

FH-1021 Spoon Holder 

FH-1021 Spoon Holder 

FH-1021 Spoon Holder 

FH-1021 Spoon Holder 

FH-1021 Spoon Holder 

24

24

20

24

20

24

15

Model 55x49
FH-1021 Spoon Holder 

24

Furniture Fiting
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Lux Zinc Handles
FH-101	 Ala............................1
FH-102	 Noktali Ezgi..............1
FH-103	 Duz Ezgi...................1
FH-104	 Stil Noktali (Polished).1
FH-105	 Eva...........................1
FH-106	 Elena........................1
FH-107	 Mine.........................2
FH-108	 Linda........................2
FH-109	 Rosa.........................2
FH-110	 Kizilirmak..................2
FH-111	 Pelin.........................2
FH-112	 Derya........................2
FH-113	 Sirma........................3
FH-114	 Lara..........................3
FH-115	 Palmiye....................3
FH-116	 Adonis......................3
FH-117	 Gul............................3
FH-118	 Sardunya..................3
FH-119	 Benjamin..................4
FH-120	 Alisyum.....................4
FH-121	 Gamze......................4
FH-122	 Hercai.......................4
FH-123	 Cigdem.....................4
FH-124	 Fulya........................4
FH-125	 Krizantem.................5
FH-126	 Lobelya....................5
FH-127	 Reyhan.....................6
FH-128	 Zerrin........................5
FH-129	 Petunya....................5
FH-130	 Hanimeli...................5
FH-131	 Manolya...................5
FH-132	 Firuze.......................6
FH-133	 Azelya......................6
FH-134	 Kristal.......................6

Zinc Handles
FH-201	 Kadife.....................11
FH-202	 Yeni Desenli...........11
FH-203	 Asma......................11
FH-204	 Nisa..........................7
FH-205	 Sahin........................7
FH-206	 Karmen.....................7
FH-207	 Duz Akasya..............7

FH-208	 Cizgili Akasya...........7
FH-209	 Buse.........................7
FH-210	 Siena........................8
FH-211	 Toros........................8
FH-212	 Stil Yali.....................8
FH-213	 Sulun (14gr/29 gr).....8
FH-214	 Nil.............................8
FH-215	 Ordek Ayagi..............8
FH-216	 Noktali......................9
FH-217	 Ayakli Ordek.............9
FH-218	 Yali...........................9
FH-219	 Nora.........................9
FH-220	 Perla.........................9
FH-221	 Oval..........................9
FH-222	 Enzo.......................10
FH-223	 Zarif........................10
FH-224	 Set..........................10
FH-225	 Kilic.........................10
FH-226	 Avas.......................10
FH-227	 Alize.......................10

Porcelain
FH-401	 Narin (Porcelain)....12
FH-403	 Selen (Porcelain)...12
FH-404	 Ekvator (Porcelain).12
FH-405	 Ziynet (Polymer).....12
FH-406	 Sude Duz...............12
FH-407	 Sude Desenli..........12

Knob/Handle
FH-601	 Leylak.....................13
FH-602	 Lavanta..................13
FH-603	 Irem........................13
FH-604	 Noktali....................13
FH-605	 Duz.........................13
FH-606	 Adonis....................13
FH-607	 Gul..........................13
FH-608	 Gamze....................13
FH-609	 Kristal Kure.............13
FH-610	 Has.........................13
FH-611	 Atlas.......................13
FH-612	 Halka......................14
FH-613	 Ay...........................14
FH-614	 Ferda......................14

FH-615	 Yonca.....................14
FH-616	 Cizgili......................13
FH-617	 Gerdan...................14
FH-618	 Papatya..................14
FH-619	 Zirve.......................14
FH-620	 Cicekli.....................14
FH-621	 Kalp........................14
FH-622	 Sultan.....................14
FH-623	 Cizgi.......................14

Hanger/Hook
FH-501	 Manolya Noktali H..15
FH-502	 Manolya Duz Hook.15
FH-503	 Kristal Hook............15
FH-504	 Kristal Hanger........15
FH-505	 Barla Hook.............15
FH-507	 Noktali Hook...........15
FH-508	 Noktali Hanger.......15
FH-509	 Ekol Hook ..............15
FH-510	 Ekol Hanger...........16
FH-511	 Kobra Hanger.........16
FH-512	 Lale Hanger...........16
FH-513	 Nilay Hanger..........16
FH-514	 Fiko Hanger...........16
FH-515	 Rozet Hanger.........16
FH-516	 Boncuk Hanger......16

Furniture Fiting
FH-1001	 Sliding Door Roller.17
FH-1002	 Sliding Door Roller.17
FH-1003	 Upper Part of Ss....17
FH-1004	 Right-Left Part of Ss.17
FH-1005	 L Miter....................17
FH-1006	 Bedstead Steal 
	 with Peg.................17
FH-1007	 Cover Scissor.........17
FH-1008	 Shelf Pin with 
	 Steel Head.............17
FH-1009	 Shelf Pin with 
	 Steel Peg...............18
FH-1010	 T Connector...........18
FH-1011	 Plastic T Connector .18
FH-1012	 Hook Components for 
	 Cupboard...............18

FH-1013	 Minifix with Plastic/
	 Steel Peg...............18
FH-1014	 Minifix Shaft............18
FH-1015	 Minifix Body............18
FH-1016	 Hook Flange (ø 25) .18
FH-1017	 Tin Plate Flange.....18
FH-1018	 Flange with 
	 Double Hole...........18
FH-1019	 Furniture Fitting......18
FH-1020	 Plastic Dowel..........18
FH-1021	 Spoon Holder ........19
FH-1021	 Spoon Holder ........19
FH-1021	 Spoon Holder ........19
FH-1021	 Spoon Holder ........19
FH-1021	 Spoon Holder ........19
FH-1021	 Spoon Holder ........19
FH-1021	 Spoon Holder ........19
FH-1021	 Spoon Holder ........19

Code		      Product Name		 PageCode		      Product Name		 Page Code		      Product Name		 Page Code		      Product Name		 Page



D2 D3 D4 D5 D6/CHROME D7/GOLD

D8

D2 D3 D9D8 D13D10

D12

D15
Selen and 

NarinD9 D10 D11

PORCELAIN FIGURES

POLYMER FIGURES
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